INDIANA STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH State No. CERTIFICATE OF DEATH State No. THE RECORDS A THE SERIES ARE COMPORTING THE CH-1493 FOR PROPERTY OF THE SERIES ARE COMPORTING THE CH-1493 FOR PROPERTY OF THE SERIES ARE COMPORTING THE CH-1493 INDIANA STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH State No. THE RECORDS A THE SERIES ARE COMPORTING THE CH-1493 JAMANENT 1 STATE ARE SERIES ARE COMPORTING THE CH-1493 JAMANENT 1 STATE ARE SERIES ARE COMPORTING THE CH-1493 JAMANENT 1 STATE ARE SERIES ARE COMPORTING THE CH-1493 JAMANENT 1 STATE ARE SERIES ARE COMPORTING THE CH-1493 JAMANENT 1 STATE ARE SERIES ARE COMPORTING THE CH-1493 JAMANENT 1 STATE ARE SERIES ARE COMPORTING THE CH-1493 JAMANENT 1 STATE ARE SERIES ARE COMPORTING THE CH-1493 JAMANENT 1 STATE ARE SERIES ARE COMPORTING THE CH-1493 JAMANENT 1 STATE ARE SERIES ARE COMPORTING THE CH-1493 JAMANENT 1 STATE ARE SERIES ARE COMPORTING THE CH-1493 JAMANENT 1 STATE ARE SERIES ARE COMPORTING THE CH-1493 JAMANENT 1 STATE ARE SERIES ARE COMPORTING THE CH-1493 JAMANENT 1 STATE ARE SERIES ARE COMPORTING THE CH-1493 JAMANENT 1 STATE ARE COMPORTIN	ENTION ES	TATE: Disclosure of the	The state of the s			and the second of the second o	
PARTINIT DOLOTES DOL	e need to pu		INDIANA S	TATE DEPARTME	ENT OF HE	ALTH	
ECPRINT SCARGO-MAN INTO SERVICE AND	No	8.1		CERTIFICATE OF C)EATH	State No.	· ••••••••••
MARKENT TO COLORES SANCTIVE AND ACCURATIONS IN LOCAL TERMS IN LOCA	,			R IC 16-1-19-3			
MANNT * Cock REQUENT NUMBER ** A Color Service County ** A COLOR SERVICE COLOR S		1		Markovich	1	1 "	
CCK INN 13.5-28-6476 15. ACEC CONT. 15. ACEC CONT. 16. ACES CERTIFICATION			5e AGE-Lest Birthday	56 UNDER I YEAR SC UNDER	R 1 DAY 6 DATE OF BI		
NO NO NA NA STATE Prepared DOA DOA			62	Months Days Mours	APR 23		
SET CATHER THAN EMPOSITED S. CATHER THAN HOSPITED S. CATHER THAN HOSP		A US VETERAN?	US ARMED FORCES?	HOSPITAL Inpetient ER/Outpatient	DOA	Nursing Home	
METCH COMMITTER AND ADDRESS OF THE CONTROL OF THE C	ENT	St. Catherine	e Hospital	·	East Chica	DCATION OF DEATH	Lake
Indiana Lake Hammond Was Eccentry or method concern Was Ec		Married	William A. Man	rkovich Librai	rian/Homema	aker	School/Home
## 46323 The Grant FARRY USA What Usa What Usa		Indiana	Lake	Hammond		6738 Illino	ois Avenue
## 7 ATT ## Offen Reportance Confidence Control Contro		134 ZIP CODE 134 INSIDE CIT	TAYLIMITS 14 CITIZEN OF WHAT COUNTRY	7 ANO Pes (If yes.	specify Cuban. Black	ck, White, etc.	16pacify only highest grade completed)
Arthur T. Bonham So: BACHANAT SAME (Type:Print) MANT So: BACHANAT SAME (Type:Print) MARKO JOHN SAME ADDRESS (Syee and Annew or Paul Room Invited Copes) The Markovich Same Same Same Same Same Same Same Same		46323 X _{No 0}	USA USA	Mexican Puerto Ricen. etc.)	tis Whi	ite "	1 2 n
William A. Markovich 6738 Illinois ave., Hammord, IN 46323 Husband I'r Matthou Character Proceedings Proceeding Proceding Proceeding Proceding Proceding Proceeding Proceding	15	Arthur T. Bor	nham NO	TOFFIC	CIAL	Grachan,	F Catherine
Bureau Greenton Permoval from State St. John Mausoleum Hammond, Indiana	MANI	William A. Ma	arkovichis Doc	6738 Illino	is Ave or Ha	ammond, IN 4	16323 Husband
The Charles D. Scheuer Jr. 128 EMBALMERS NAME CHARLES D. Scheuer Jr. 1006049 129 PART : Cear the Decade in the Completions in the Capte of the Completion o		☐ Burnel ☐ Cremetion	Removal from State	DIZO I DIIMETT L	ecoraer!		
1006049 TOST Kennedy "Hartimond", "Link" 46323 Se PART Enter the diseasa impire or complications that explice on came to none enter nonspecific farms such as carefact or instantatory great, speck or heart failure is used only one cause of each heart shall be used only one cause of each heart shall be used only one cause of each heart shall be used only one cause of each heart cause from a complete farms such as a consistency for the use of management of the use of management of the use	NOITE		cheuer Jr.	225. EMBALMERS LICENSE NO.	23	WAS DEATH REPORTED T	TO CORONER?
To Approximate press the global properties of the case	{	24 STORY JURE OF FUNER	DIRECTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	tol Licensee;	25 NAME 3002 Virg 705I	ir unper in	INGEST INDINGS
The put of				used the death. Do not enter nonspecific t	terms, such as cardiac or re	13.02	Approximate
Construct of environing average to the immediate course start PART II Other significant conditions - Conditions contributing to death but not previously stated in Part PART II Other significant conditions - Conditions contributing to death but not previously stated in Part PART II Other significant conditions - Conditions contributing to death but not previously stated in Part PART II Other significant conditions - Conditions contributing to death but not previously stated in Part PART II Other significant conditions - Conditions contributing to death but not previously stated in Part PART II Other significant conditions - Conditions contributing to death but not previously stated in Part PART II Other significant conditions - Conditions contributing to death but not previously stated in Part PART II Other significant conditions - Conditions contributing to death but not previously stated in Part PART II Other significant conditions - Condit	1	IMMEDIATE CAUSE (Fine)	a All	vanced K	ellal o	Duling	Onset and Death
Concessors a few yellow grants causes as the transmission of the control of the c	OF	resulting in death)	b Tild	alien Henre	clent	Brakelle	
PART II Comer significant conditions - Conditions contributing to death but not previously stafes in Part 27 WAS DECEDENT PRECIDENT OF 90 DAYS PERFORMEDTY (Vise or no) 286 WERE AUTOPSY FINDINGS AVAILABLE PRIOR TO COMMERTED ON NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO DEATH (Vise or no) NO		rise to the immediate cause stating the underlying	C DUE TO (nielly	~ / A	
PRECIDIANT OR 60 DAYS POSTPARTUM! POSTPARTUM! POSTPARTUM! POSTPARTUM! NO			d. . Conditions contributing to death I	his not praviously stated in Part I	THAS DECEDENT	284 WAS AN AUT	PAR WERE ALITOPSY FINDINGS
Certifier Cert	tand entitles the sine was orthogologic	and a state of the	taka daman na sa	worded a resource constitution of the constitu	PREGNANT OR BO D POSTPARTUM? (Yes or po)	DAYS PERFORMED? (Yes or no)	AVAILABLE PRIOR TO COMPLETION OF CAUSE OF DEATH? (Yes or no)
CARONER On the basis of examination and/or investigation in my opinion, death occurred at the time, date, and place and due to the cause(s) as stated. CORONER On the basis of examination and/or investigation, in my opinion, death occurred at the time date, and place and due to the cause(s) and manner as stated. 29b SIGNATURE AND TITLE OF CERTIFIER 29c MEDICAL LICENSE NO. 29d. DATE SIGNED (Month, Dey, Year) 3 - 0 1 - 9; 44 30 NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON WHO COMPLETED CAUSE OF DEATH (ITEM 26) (Type/Print) Napole on L. Santos* M.D., 8129 Kennedy Avenue, Highland, Indiana 46322 31. HEALTH OFFICER'S SIGNATURE 34e. DATE OF INJURY 10 - 9; 44 33. MANNER OF DEATH 34e. DATE OF INJURY 10 - 9; 45	•		(
CORONER On the basis of examination and/or investigation in my opinion, death occurred at the time date, and place, and due to the cause(s) and manner as stated. 290 SIGNATURE AND TITLE OF CERTIFIER 29d. DATE SIGNED (Month, Day, Year) 3 - 0 / - 9; 44 30 NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON WHO COMPLETED CAUSE OF DEATH (ITEM 26) (Type/Print) Napoleon L. Santos*M.D., 8129 Kennedy Avenue, Highland, Indiana 46322 31. HEALTH OFFICERS SIGNATURE 32 DATE FILED (Month, Day, Year) 33 MANNER OF DEATH 34a. DATE OF INJURY 1 Melet 34c) 1 May 1 Melet 34c) 1 Melet		(Check only					
30 NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON WHO COMPLETED CAUSE OF DEATH (ITEM 26) (Type/Print) Napoleon L. Santos M.D., 8129 Kennedy Avenue, Highland, Indiana 46322 31. HEALTH OFFICER'S SIGNATURE 32. DATE FILED (Month Day, Year) 33. MANNER OF DEATH 34a. DATE OF INJURY (Month, Day, Year) 34d. DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED 34d. DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED 34d. DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED 34d. DATE OF INJURY—At home fand and tactor of the second of the		0 9		ation and/or investigation, in my opinion, c			
Napoleon L. Santos M.D., 8129 Kennedy Avenue, Highland, Indiana 46322 31. HEALTH OFFICER'S SIGNATURE 32. DATE FILED (Month Cay, Year) 33. MANNER OF DEATH Nanural Panding Panding Investigation Accident Accident Suicide Could not be Determined Determined Determined Determined Determined Determined Determined COMMUNICION CAC	IER	legel	er Loll	H-EC	290	MEDICAL LICENSE NO.	3 - 01- 94
33 MANNER OF DEATH 34a. DATE OF INJURY (Month, Day, Year) 34c. SAULAY WORK? 34d. DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED (Month, Day, Year) 34d. PLACE OF INJURY—At home favor based facebrooks for the building etc. (Specify) 34f. DATE PRONOUNCED DEAD (Month, Day, Year) 34d. MOTOR VEHICLE ACCUMANY OR LIGHT Descript driver, passenger, pedestrian, etc. 30 West 8070 Place		Napoleon L. S	Santos M.D., 812	of Death (ITEM 26) (Type/Print) 29 Kennedy Avenue	e, Highland	, Indiana 4	
Natural Pending Investigation Accident Suicide Could not be Determined Determined Suicide Determined Suicide Communicide	A 1	tip	QMO.				3-2-94
Accident Could not be Determined Communicide Com	•				MAY WORK?	34d DESCRIBE HOW INJ	SURY OCCURRED
Suicide Could not be Determined Communicide Communic		Investigation		A A A SAN SAN SAN SAN SAN SAN SAN SAN SA	341 LOCA	TION (Street and Number o	Amel Lute Number, City or Town, State)
349 DATE PRONOUNCED DEAD (Month Day, Year) 34h MOTOR VEHICLE ACOSMINAL MAIL Toechy driver, passenger, pedestren, etc. 30 West 8019 Pla 10 ITOR LAKE COLINITY		Determined	be building etc. (Speed	ecify)			Commercial Crea
The state of the s	1	34g DATE PRONOUNCED DEAD	(Month Day, Year) 34h MOTOF		The second secon		30 West 2014 Place

State Form 10110 (R4/3-93) Deathcer/PD 1 SDH06-004

001455 #14130369471 201